Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 19.06.2016

U13 Rock (w)

Rang

Nr

155
15
246
107
192
122
205
211
142
191
225
240

Name

Halter Monique
Cadalbert Lorena
Fischer Nora
Soler Chiara
Krautler Eileen
Thur Mara
Hinder Angelina
Lussnig Leonie
Hutter Anina
Lampert Noemi
Huber Lena
Michael Dana

Jg
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Ort

Herisau
Chur
Feldkirch
Lumbrein
Altach
Berneck
Fussach
Klaus
Trimmis
Hohenems
Rheineck
Donat

Team

RMC Gossau

Cycling Project Bike4Fun / ESV Chur
RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks
VC SURSELVA
MTB-Team Hohenems
Bsk graf MTB Team
Union RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
Cycling Project SSC Rétia
MTB-Team Hohenems
RV Altenrhein

Cyling Projekt

05:22.8
05:40.9
05:46.9
05:415
05:58.5
05:495
06:10.5
05:433
06:12.9
06:155
08:05.0
08:55.9

2

06:26.9
06:40.8
06:56.7
07:138
07:15.4
07:418
07:336
07:246
07:355
08:27.9
09:26.4
10:21.2

3

06:34.3
06:46.3
07:05.9
07:310
07:23.7
07:27.6
07:17.0
08:085
07:485
08:42.7
09:25.2
11:29.3

Gesamt

18:24.0
19:07.9
19:495
20:26.2
20:375
20:58.8
21:01.0
21:16.4
21:37.0
23:26.2
26:56.6
30:46.4



